Camden CM-75 series Column™ push plate switches
are designed to provide a highly accessible and
convenient means of door activation. They are easy
to install (either wired or wireless), and can activate
from any height or angle. Robust construction and
dual 15 Amp. internal contact switches ensure years
of trouble free service.
• Heavy-duty construction, ADA Compliant

SPC-CM-75COLUM-1204
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CM-75 WITH FACTORY INSTALLED
WIRELESS TRANSMITTER
Model   Description
/TX   Lazerpoint RF™ 915Mhz.
  Transmitter with batteries,
  add suffix ‘TX’ to above
  model numbers
COMPATIBLE 48” AND 42” TALL BOLLARDS
(MOUNTING POSTS)
CM-48DSU-CLR 48” Extruded Aluminum
  Bollard, Clear
  Aluminum Finish
CM-48DSU-BRZ 48” Extruded Aluminum
  Bollard, Dark Bronze Finish
CM-42DSU-CLR 42” Extruded Aluminum
  Bollard, Clear
  Aluminum Finish
CM-42DSU-BRZ 42” Extruded Aluminum
  Bollard, Dark
  Bronze Finish
CM-7536/4BZ
CM-7509/4